# 502796144 05/06/2014

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2842740

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
XIAOFENG BI	05/04/2014

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	DONGGUAN KINGSUN OPTOELECTRONIC CO., LTD		
Street Address:	HENGJIANGXIA VILLAGE, CHANGPING TOWN		
City:	DONGGUAN, GUANGDONG		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	523565		

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	13989818		

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

**Email:** charles\_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484 OF GENERAL POST OFFICE

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SCH-1308-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES S. HO
SIGNATURE:	/charles ho/
DATE SIGNED:	05/06/2014

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Assignment\_SCH-1308-USPT (00235380)#page1.tif

PATENT 502796144 REEL: 032825 FRAME: 0081

······································					
ASSIGNMENT - Patent Application Docket Number: SCH-1308-USPT					
Whereas, the As	ssignor, cor	mprising the following	named inven	tors:	
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Xiaofen	ng Bi			
made an inventi	on entitled:	PROCESS FOR M POWER LED	IAKING A HE	AT RADIATING STRUC	TURE FOR HIGH-
for which an app (Select one of the		Letters Patent of the	United States	<b>5</b> :	
was filed i	n the U.S. I	ntly herewith Patent and Trademar ation Serial No.:		<u>May 28, 2013</u> ,	
		Dongguan Kingsu	n Optoelectro	onic Co., Ltd	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)  Hengjiangxia Village, Changping Town, Dongguan, Guangdong 523565  China					uangdong 523565
is desirous of ac obtained therefo		entire right, title and	interest in and	to said invention and th	ne Letters Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, a successors and for Letters Pater rights to claim p	00), and for Assignor, ir assigns, that for said ir riority base	other good and valuated of the standing to be legally e full and exclusive revention, including all	able considera bound, hereb ight, title and i I divisions, cor tters Patent, in	signee to Assignor of a sation, the receipt of which y sells, assigns and transiterest in and to said involutinuations, and continuated in the continuation of the con	n is hereby sfers to Assignee, its vention, all applications ations-in-part thereof, all
		arrants that no assigr would conflict with the		greement or encumbrand t.	ce has been or will be
a legal represent possession, relative thereto, to execu-	tative there ting to the l ute all instru	of, to supply all informaking and practice uments proper to pate	mation and ev of said inventi ent the inventi	st of the Assignee or its sidence of which the Assion, to testify in any legal on in the United States outpents proper to carry o	proceeding relating of America and foreign
In witnes	ss whereof,	this Assignment is e	xecuted on th	e day indicated below.	
,					
1	Typed o	r Printed Name	Sig	gnature	Date
SIGNATURE	Xia	ofeng Bi	× xje	ao feng Bi	× May (, you
	J	ia Yuan	x Jia	<i>Tuan</i>	× May 4,746
	* Witness t	to Assignor	* Witness to	Assignor	

PATENT REEL: 032825 FRAME: 0082

RECORDED: 05/06/2014